Day + Date

Tentative Schedule - E-JUST Summer Program for 2025 (August 17 - August 28) 2025

07:00-09:00
(Breakfast)

9:20-11:50

Lunch
12:00-13:00

13:10-15:50

Dinner
18:00 - 19:00

Evening Activity
19:10 - 21:50

Accommodation

Day-0 Arrival " q E-JUST Guest
Arrival & housing Venue: Hotel restaurant
Sunday August 17 House
Welcome party, orientation, and campus tour, .. Social gathering with E-JUST
Day-1 party P Venue: Students Activity & e E-JUST Guest

Monday August 18

and coffee break

Building - Main Campus

Arabic lecture

Venue: Hotel restaurant

students

House

Day-2
Tuesday August 19

Arabic lecture

Venue: Students Activity
Building - Main Campus

Heritage Lecture and Heritage Site visit

Venue: Hotel restaurant

E-JUST Guest
House

Alexandria Sightseeing

Day-3 *Visiting Qaitbay Citadel E-JUST Guest
Y * Bibliotheca Alexandrina Snack € Q v 20:00 - 21:00
Wednesday August 20 *Lunch House
* Greco Roman Museum
Culture Exchange (2): popular
Day-4 B L. Venue: Students Activity . Venue: Hotel restaurant ge (2): pop E-JUST Guest
Logic Gym Competition - . Arabic lecture games
Thursday August 21 Building - Main Campus House
20:00 - 21:00
Day-5 . - .. Movie night E-JUST Guest
. v Arabic lecture Lifestyle (local traditional food activity) Venue: Hotel restaurant €
Friday August 22 House
Day-6 ; Venue: Hotel restaurant Venue: Hotel restaurant E-JUST Guest
Arabic lecture Cultural Lecture
Saturday August 23 House
Day-7 Vi : Hotel rest: t Socio d & T lling to Cai
ay Arabic lecture enue: Hotel restauran O(.:IO .rama Lunch Box ra.v'e. 'ng ? airo Hotel in Cairo
Sunday August 24 Rhythm is a life workshop - Visiting Cairo Tower
Day-8 Cairo Sightseeing Cairo Sightseeing Cairo Sightseeing
. Snack . Lunch - Hotel in Cairo
Monday August 25 - Pyramids - Grand Egyptian Museum - Khan EL Khalili
Cairo Sightseein,
Day-9 Cairo Sightseeing e J . E-JUST Guest
" i ) . , Elmoez Street Lunch Travelling to Borg Alarab
Tuesday August 26 Old Cairo (Hanging Church, Amr ibn Al-A'as Mosque) +Snack House
Day-10 . I E-JUST Guest
3y Closing Ceremony Oriental Brunch at Al-Temsah village Venue: Hotel restaurant ues
Wednesday August 27 House
Departure Departure

Thursday August 28




